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NO. 
DAY/DATE 

PERIOD 
SUBJECT 

PROCTOR 
1ST ROUND 2ND ROUND 3RD ROUND NATURAL SCIENCE SOCIAL SCIENCE 

1. Mon, 10/02/2014 Mon, 24/02/2014 Mon, 10/03/2014 09.30-11.30 Indonesian Language Indonesian Language TM 

12.30-14.30 Biology Sociology AS/ER 

2. Tue, 11/02/2014 Tue, 25/02/2014 Tue, 11/03/2014 09.30-11.30 English English GN 

3. Wed, 12/02/2014 Wed, 26/02/2014 Wed, 12/03/2014 09.30-11.30 Mathematics Mathematics WS 

4. Thu, 13/02/2014 Thu, 27/02/2014 Thu, 13/03/2014 09.30-11.30 Physics Geography HS 

5. Fri, 14/02/2014 Fri, 28/02/2014 Fri, 14/03/2014 09.30-11.30 Chemistry Economics DW 

 
 

 

NO. DAY/DATE PERIOD 
SUBJECT 

PROCTOR 
SUBJECT 

EXAMINER 
NATURAL SCIENCE SOCIAL SCIENCE 

1. Mon, 03/03/2014 09.00-11.00 Indonesian Language TM Indonesian Language TM 

12.00-14.00 Physics AS - - 

2. Tue, 04/03/2014 09.00-11.00 Chemistry RP - - 

12.00-14.00 Dutch & FOL DR Dutch & FOL DR 

3. Wed, 05/03/2014 09.00-11.00 Physical Education DW Physical Education DW 

12.00-14.00 English GN English GN 

4. Thu, 06/03/2014 09.00-11.00 Biology ER - - 

12.00-14.00 ICT SC ICT SC 

5. Fri, 07/03/2014 09.00-11.00 Religion Education DW/IR Religion Education DW/IR 

12.00-14.00 Art & Culture IR Art & Culture IR 
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NO. DAY/DATE PERIOD 
EXAMINED SUBJECT 

PROCTOR 
NATURAL SCIENCE SOCIAL SCIENCE 

1. Mon, 24/03/2014 09.30-11.30 History WS 

2. Tue, 25/03/2014 09.30-11.30 Civics Education TM 

3. Wed, 26/03/2014 09.30-11.30  Dutch Language DR 

12.30-14.30 Foreign Languages DR 

4. Thu, 27/03/2014 09.30-11.30 ICT SC 

5. Fri, 28/03/2014 09.30-11.30 Religion Education DW/IR 

 
 

 

NO. DAY/DATE PERIOD 
SUBJECT 

PROCTOR 
NATURAL SCIENCE SOCIAL SCIENCE 

1. Mon, 14/04/2014 09.30-11.30 Indonesian Language Indonesian Language TM 

12.30-14.30 Biology Geography AS 

2. Tue, 15/04/2014 09.30-11.30 Mathematics Mathematics WS 

12.30-14.30 Chemistry Sociology RP 

3. Wed, 16/04/2014 09.30-11.30 English English GN 

12.30-14.30 Physics Economics DW 

 
 

Wassenaar, 19 January 2014 
Director, 
 
Approved and signed 
 
Budi Wahyu Rianto 
NIP. 196209051984031005 
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